
EXISTING Ø150(ID)mm HDPE WATERMAIN

3,
4

2

3
4

5
6

11

17 16 1415 13

1

7
8

9

12

10

8

6

12

4

21,
22

13

6

2

20

27

23,
24

7

25,
26

19

17

Hallwell
Park Apartments 1-39

16

27,
28

12

29,
30

15

11

14

21

20

19

18

10

8

26

9

31,32

20

33,34 35,
36

37,
38

39,
40

20

25

21

22

10

23

23

13
14

16

21

11

24

14

12

32

22

15
18

31

16
20

17
22

24 18

19

20
10

9

12
7

21

11
8 10

8

99

22
7

6

10

1211
11

5

12
10

4

13
14

915

3

8

2
1

15

3

13

7

11

4

9

7

16

5

13 6
14

5

3

5

17

6

4
15

318
16

19
17

18

Shackleton
Exchange

19,20

19
20

1

17,18

3

5
72

15,16

46

13,14

24 810
25 9

26

11,12 9,10

11
27

13

12 15

32A

1714
28 19

1629 21
1830

28

14
15

16
17

18

32
31

6

7

8

4

2

3

9

5

1

10

23

1,23,
45,67,8

Shackleton Mill

1,2

2931

Shackleton
Glebe

30

32

33

34

35

7,8

35A
3736

5,6

36A

1

30
29

28

7

8
10

9 9

10
8

7

11
12

3456
1222

23

1 Davis
Hall 1-42

3
34

2

1

5

22

13

2

23

3

24

30

29

4

28

25

27

26

5

6
7

1
2

8

Car Park

Car
Park

ES

ES

ES

FL27

Ex
is

tin
g 

Ø
90

0m
m

 F
ou

l S
ew

er

Ex
is

tin
g 

Ø
90

0m
m

 F
ou

l S
ew

er

EXISTING FOUL
MANHOLE
CL 40.722
 IL 38.498

150mm Dia. uPVC SN8 Pipe extended to

BOUNDARY

FL1

FL2

FL22
FL23

MH F1 Discharge to wet well
CL 38.602
IL 33.85

Ex
is

tin
g 

Ø
21

00
m

m
 S

ur
fa

ce
 W

at
er

 P
ip

e
Ex

is
tin

g 
Ø

21
00

m
m

 S
ur

fa
ce

 W
at

er
 P

ip
e

Ex
is

tin
g 

Ø
21

00
m

m
 S

ur
fa

ce
 W

at
er

 P
ip

e

300mm upvc @
1:52

300mm upvc @1:200

SW 1

SW 2

SW 29

HRD TECHNOLOGIES
 DOWNSTREAM

 DEFENDER

S6

F6

F2.4

F5 S5

F4
S4

F3

S3

Tobar na gClog
Tobermaclugg

16
20

14
18

12216 4
6

26

17

18

24

2219

20

21
22

23

24
25 23

21
26

19

42 17

40
15

38
13

36
11

34 934
36

32

+allZell

2

17

19

1

21

2

4

6

2

8

10

4

12

14

6

16

8

18

1

20

50

30

48

29

46
44

28

7

9

11
813

1015
31 121729

27 1419

16

15

32

54

25

14

23

52

21

13

27

40
30

23

12

11

26

42
5

28
3

26

24
32 2230

28
20

24
18

22 10

56

33

58

34

60

35

62

36

64

37

66

38
39

38
7

31

ES

Ex
is

tin
g 

Ø
21

00
m

m
 S

ur
fa

ce
 W

at
er

 P
ip

e

30
0m

m up
vc 

@
1:1

85

300mm upvc 
@1:140

30
0m

m up
vc

 @
1:1

90

300mm upvc 
@1:90

300mm upvc @1:190 300m
m

 upvc @
1:125

300m
m

 upvc @
1:125

300mm upvc @1:38

300mm upvc @1:200

SW 3SW 13

SW 15

SW 19

SW 18

SW 17

SW16
SW 4

SW 5

SW 8

SW 7

SW 6

SW9

SW11

SW 28

SW 27

SW 26

SW 25

SW 24

SW 23

SW 22

SW 20

SW 14

SW 21

Chamber in grounds of Pumping Station

FL26

FL18

FL19

FL12

Ex
is

tin
g 

Ø
90

0m
m

 F
ou

l S
ew

er

FL7

FL6

FL5

FL4

FL3

FL9

FL10

FL11

FL15

FL16

FL17

FL20

FL21

FL24

FL25

FL13

FL14

FL8

Foul Sewer from Celbridge Rising Main

AV

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

FH

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV

SV SV

SV

SV

SV
SV

SV

SV
SV

SV

SV
SV

SV

SV
SV

SV SV

SV
SV

SV

SV

SV
SV

SV

SV

Scale:

Date:

Drawn by:

Checked:

Drawing Number:

Drawing Title:

Location:

Surface Water
Not for TIC

Foul Water
Not for TIC

Grey

Grey

Surveyed by:

HALLWELL

O.S. Reference:

PL 3260 A, 3260-8

1:1000

06/11/2024

BC 1475

ADAMSTOWN
LUCAN

CO. DUBLIN

Includes Ordnance Survey Ireland data reproduced under
OSi License number: CYSL50234372
Unauthorised reproduction infringes Ordnance Survey Ireland and
Government of Ireland copyright. © Ordnance Survey Ireland, 2021.

Type of Attenuation: N/A

Volume of Attenuation: N/A

Note if a tank is being used for attenuation then as-constructed
details are required.

Type of flow control valve: N/A

Maximum flow rate:  N/A

Type of petrol interceptor: STORMBREAKER DEFENDER - MODEL'C1'

Maximum flow rate: 5-300l/S

Type of grit trap:

Maximum flow rate:

Manhole No. Cover Level Invert Level Pipe Size Easting Northing
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Manhole No. Cover Level Invert Level Pipe Size Easting NorthingBackdrop

225mmn/a 701509.405 733998.91946.735 45.035

Surface Water Sewer
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n/a 701592.108 734275.91544.301 42.471SW25 n/a

n/a 701609.107 734238.22244.007 42.127SW26 n/a

n/a 701609.685 734220.12343.838 41.968SW27 n/a

701647.474 734179.74443.242 39.642SW28 41.142

n/a 701663.046 734188.68741.741 39.291SW29 n/a

n/a 701683.579 734193.74141.600 39.175EX. SW MH n/a
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Notes:
This drawing does not constitute a recommendation to
have an estate taken in charge.
This drawing refers to the taking into charge of the roads
and services as indicated in colour.
All sewers are 225mm dia. unless otherwise indicated.
Scaled dimensions not to be used.
Length of roads as on attached road schedule.
Boundary treatments to roads taken in charge i.e. walls
and/or railings are not included in, and are not part of
the taking in charge procedure.
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Taking in Charge Note:

South Dublin County Council will maintain all roads, footpaths, public lighting and storm water
systems including SUDS related infrastructure as well as all trees, Class 1 open space grass areas
and playgrounds and furniture approved as part of the planning permission.

South Dublin County Council will not maintain services deemed to be the responsibility of Uisce
Éireann and other utility providers. Allocated parking bays, ornamental planting schemes,
smaller grassed areas and verges and additional features not approved at the planning stage
unless otherwise agreed are the responsibility of the residents, residents association or
designated management company.
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